
Leg

4pcs

Leg side panels

2pcs

Leg end panels

2pcs

Leg levelers

4pcs

5/16"x2-1/2" Bolts

12pcs

5/16" Washer

12pcs

1/4"x3" Bolts

8pcs

1/4"x2-1/2" Bolts

8pcs

 Lock nut

8pcs

1/4" Washers

24pcs

Tool

1pc

1/4"Barrel nut

8pcs

Tool

1pc

Billiard ball

1set

Cue stick

2pcs

Triangle

 1pc

Brush

1pc

          HIT FITNESS

HIT00740

Hit Sport 7FT Lucky8 Pool table

�

1

PARTS IDENTIFIER

#1 #2 #3

#4 #5 #6

#7 #8 #9

#10 #11 #12

#13 #14 #15

Chalk

2pcs

#16 #17 #18

USER MANUAL�



#3

#4

#6

#10

#9

#6

#7

#8

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

3

Figure 1

#18

#10

#9

#2

#1

#5

#6

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

2

Figure 2


